JFE HOLDINGS INC.

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  JP3386030005

Overview

2024/07/26 08:00:00

Price
2,154.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 0.19% (4.00)

JP3386030005

5411

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

8,249 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,153.50 JPY (1,000)
2,156.00 JPY (8,900)
2,151.00 JPY
2,165.00 JPY
2,141.00 JPY
2,150.00 JPY
2,152.7938 JPY
3,506,300
75,483,409.50

4,841

673,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 5411

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3386030005&ID_NOTATION=6055468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f735af548f270fa36ab960fe265f0646256d3bb62db2d3acda3b4e8a40d356b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=052a2235e1cfc9e2c&time=1722204027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2543e1ef626b6e1d762841bd724df1e26df1b3bed66ba88b51dd379bb7eae8c2&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ba155eeb76097cb9&time=1722204027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a75f0824276f028951d94adfeee7e06caa67396eab31605e53a9558854f99817&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75fd1f4b380b983da&time=1722204027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b700eecba12b5eb6c602487d77ac7f908aab1a84fc83b224660d92e63bfdd83e&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17c30308854695525&time=1722204027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e691c9a1123cf6b275c24c467359e02cf1322ca130b81ed6f62ede41441f6a&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ebb8dead2389f41e&time=1722204027&tool=RSC

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 08:00:00

Price

2,154.00 JPY

Difference (] 0.19% (4.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3386030005
Symbol 5411
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,249 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,153.50 JPY (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2,156.00 JPY (8,900)
Open 2,151.00 JPY
High 2,165.00 JPY
Low 2,141.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,150.00 JPY
VWAP 2,152.7938 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,506,300
Trading volume 75,483,409.50
Number of trades 4,841
Last size 673,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) 5.77% -2.42% +66.98%
Perf (abs.) -132.00 -53.50 +864.00
Beta 0.67 0.72 0.84
Volatility 22.60 24.61 32.52

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JFE HOLDINGS INC.

2,191.50 JPY (5,378,820
2,295.75 JPY (4,078,330
2,370.59 JPY (4,102,166
2,282.54 JPY (4,840,920
2,646.50 JPY (2024/03/22
2,141.00 JPY (2024/07/26
2,646.50 JPY (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,988.50 JPY (2023/10/24)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 13.20 EUR
26

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,154.00 JPY

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:15 12.80 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 12.70 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:33 14.26 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
75.48 4,841
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6055468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11653594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490502

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Issues 20
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 12.60 EUR 0.00 5
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345578

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

JFE

Contact Details
JFE HOLDINGS

1-1-2, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8202
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3217-4049
Fax: 03-3214-6111
E-mail: -
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